Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 05.04.26
KT-LEDXXA19-O-9CSF /G4
GENERAL PURPOSE LED LAMP
•	 80%+ energy savings and less heat generation vs legacy equivalents
•	 15,000 hr lifetime means fewer replacements and lower maintenance costs
•	 Smooth diffused lens for comfortable, glare free performance
•	 Durable plastic housing for lower risk of breakage

1 2 3 4 65 7 8 9
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code
KT-LED5A19-O-9CSF /G4 843654175843 OSV-25
KT-LED9A19-O-9CSF /G4 843654175874 XWI-27
KT-LED12A19-O-9CSF /G4 843654175904 ZDE-62
KT-LED14A19-O-9CSF /G4 843654175935 KUL-04
F 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
8 Color Select Designation
KT-LEDXXA19-O-9CSF /G4
GENERAL PURPOSE LED LAMP
Page 3 of 3
B
B